
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

19.5"

7.5"

22.5"

91.5"

0"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

TEXTURE BLACK (TBK)  
WEATHERED ZINC (WZN)

Eden is a classic cage lantern with contemporary flair. Part of Troy Elements, Eden is crafted from an exclusive EPM material that can
handle UV and salt exposure for years to come. Available in textured black, textured bronze, or weathered zinc. Available as a one, two, or
three-light wall sconce, pendant, and post.

SHIPPING

25" x 9" x 9"

Carton 1 Weight: 9lb

Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

3 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

EDEN
F7520-WZN
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